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Women / 5 / Jr E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Allam5404
Airborne

9.500 9.200 9.5759.550 37.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Giguere5444
San Mateo

9.325 9.175 9.4009.325 37.225
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Macy Bosworth5407
Airborne

9.475 9.100 9.4259.150 37.150
2 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Camryn Tobias5433
Gymtowne

9.075 9.150 9.3258.875 36.425
4T 3 7 4 4 

4 

Shadae Kamal5405
Airborne

9.025 9.100 8.9758.925 36.025
7T 4T 6 7 5 

5 

Julia Hom5443
Peninsula

8.550 8.400 9.0259.050 35.025
14T 8 4 6 6T

6T

Caitlin Clark5442
Peninsula

9.050 8.200 8.7759.000 35.025
6 11 5 9 6T

6T

Ayla Fung5414
CSC - Race

9.025 8.550 8.6008.600 34.775
7T 6 10 12T 8 

8 

Cecily Bell5439
Pacific West

8.800 8.425 8.5258.800 34.550
10T 7 8 14 9 

9 

Lindsay Yamamura5409
American

9.000 8.100 8.8758.525 34.500
9 12 11 8 10 

10 

Kaylee Tam5450
American

8.750 7.575 8.7508.700 33.775
13 13 9 10T 11 

11 

Chloe Nelson5423
Davis Diamonds

8.550 7.450 9.1508.500 33.650
14T 15 12 5 12 

12 

Morgan Cederholm5415
CSC - Race

8.775 7.475 8.6008.025 32.875
12 14 13 12T 13 

13 

Alexis Dodson5449
Tricks Folsom

9.075 8.225 8.7506.700 32.750
4T 10 16 10T 14 

14 

Selene San Nicolas5438
North Bay

8.800 8.350 7.7257.350 32.225
10T 9 14 15 15 

15 

Mia Dang5441
Peninsula

8.525 7.275 7.6507.000 30.450
16 16 15 16 16 

16 
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